
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

11 
121 

41 
6 

40 
49 
78 
10 
70 
25 

116 
44 
84 

112 
71 

3 
12 
15 
26 
32 
80 
89 
95 

188 

Name 

Scott Twomey 
Brian Linn 
Austin Bradshaw 
Joe Huffaker 
Kurt Frietzsche 
Roldan de Guzman 
Izzy Sanchez 
Colin Koehler 
Derrick Ambrose 
Timothy Wise 
Ryan Gutile 
Kyle Keenan 
W C  Storms 
Cherie Storms 
John Faull 
Michael Lewis 
Joe Carr 
Rick Delamare 
Tim Ferrick 
Michael Cummings 
Darren Dilley 
Michael Olivier 
Tim Linerud 
Taz Harvey 

Class 

GTL 

GTL 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

SM 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

GTL 

EP 

T4 

SM 

HP 

EP 

B-Spec 

GTL 

FP 

Best Tm 

1:27.495 
1:27.557 
1:27.632 
1:28.066 
1:28.516 
1:29.020 
1:29.163 
1:29.772 
1:29.969 
1:30.046 
1:32.809 
1:37.920 
1:39.588 
1:41.748 
1:43.545 

Diff 

0.062 
0.137 
0.571 
1.021 
1.525 
1.668 
2.277 
2.474 
2.551 
5.314 

10.425 
12.093 
14.253 
16.050 

Best Speed 

81.344 
81.286 
81.217 
80.817 
80.406 
79.951 
79.822 
79.281 
79.107 
79.040 
76.687 
72.684 
71.466 
69.949 
68.735 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

8 
4 
6 
7 
6 
6 
4 
3 
3 
8 

10 
4 
9 

11 
11 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Group 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Home Town 

Martinez/Calif 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/16/2021 12:27:49 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Barbara Archer 

Race Director:  Mike West 

Chief Steward:  Jeff Neiss 

Sanction:  #21-ST- 20463 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

 

OFFICIAL

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA SuperTour 

GRP 6  T4 EP FP HP GTL B-Spec SM 

Grp 6 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 11:15:28 

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/16/2021 11:15 

 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
2021 Portland Int'l Raceway


